
 
Riverside Preparatory Academy Calendar 

2025-2026 

 

 

Pre-Planning August 1-8, 2025 
Student Orientation Thursday, August 7, 2025 
First Day of School Monday, August 11, 2025 
HOLIDAY STUDENTS AND 
TEACHERS (Labor Day) 

Monday, September 1, 2025 

End of first Marking Period Friday, October 10, 2025 
Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Monday, October 13, 2025 
Begin 2nd Marking Period Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
Distribute Report Cards Friday, October 18, 2025 
Teacher Professional Day/Student 
Holiday 

Friday, October 24, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break Monday-Friday November 24-28, 2025 
End of 2nd Marking Period Friday, December 19, 2025 
Winter Break December 22, 2025 to January 2, 2026 
Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Monday, January 5, 2026 
STUDENTS Return to school After 
Winter Break (Begin 3rd grading period) 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Distribute Report Cards (Second 9 weeks) Friday, January 9, 2026 
HOLIDAY STUDENTS AND 
TEACHERS 
 (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 

Monday, January 19, 2026 

HOLIDAY STUDENTS AND 
TEACHERS 
(PRESIDENTS’ DAY) 

Monday, February 16, 2026 

End of 3rd Marking Period Thursday, March 12, 2026 
Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Friday, March 13, 2026 
SPRING BREAK  Monday-Friday, March 16-20, 2026 
Begin 4th Marking Period Monday, March 23, 2026 
Distribute Report Cards (Third 9 Weeks) Friday, March 27, 2026 
Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Friday, April 24, 2026 
HOLIDAY STUDENTS AND 
TEACHERS (Memorial Day) 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

End of 4th Marking Period/Last Day of 
School 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 

Post Planning Thursday, May 28, 2026 and Friday, May 
29, 2026 

  
    Early Dismissal for Students every Wednesday (Students will be released at 2pm) 
 
 


